
Cleveland’s Form Based Code Project

Contract extension request  



Detroit Shoreway



Project update 

Detroit Shoreway

• Public outreach + Charrette week: October 22-25th 2019

• Mapping + code writing: late fall + winter 2020 

• Staff revisions: Early winter 2021

• Anticipated public presentations: Spring 2021



Opportunity Corridor



Project update 

Opportunity Corridor 

• Stakeholder Charrette week: December 16-19th 2019

• Mapping + code writing: winter 2020/ spring 2021 

• Staff revisions: late spring 2021

• Anticipated public presentations: Summer 2021



Hough



Project update 

Hough

• Virtual public engagement begins: October 2020

• Freedom Zone Public art experience: October 3rd 2020

• Bi-weekly community meetings begin: November 12th 2020

• Block By Block analysis: Novi 14-15th 2020

• Draft mapping public reveal + discussion: Apri1 7-8th

• code writing: spring/summer 2021

• Staff revisions: summer 2021

• Anticipated public presentations: mid-summer 2021



Cleveland’s Form Based Code Project

Contract extension request  

Current contract end date: June 30th 2021

Anticipated Law review to begin: early summer 2021

Anticipated Planning Commission adoption meetings: late summer 2021

Anticipated City Council adoption meetings: early fall 2021

Anticipated Adoption: Fall 2021


